
One Day

Weekly

Bi-Weekly

Monthly

Hotel Windsor, Laigueglia.

Join us
from | to

50

300

550

1250

Jun 01
Jul 19

70

420

770

1750

Jul 20
Aug 31

50

300

550

1250

Sep 01
Sep 30

35

210

385

875

Oct 01
Oct 31

25

150

275

625

Mar 28 
Apr 24 

35

210

385

875

Apr 25
May 31

B A G N I   W I N D S O R

Bagni Windsor presents turquoise waters perfect for a swim, 
kayaking, or paddle boarding. Or simply choose to relax by 
sunbathing on the hotel’s comfortable loungers beneath the 
shade of an umbrella.

Info and reservations at reservations@thewindsor.it  T. 0182 03 80 29


