BAGNI WINDSOR



Bagni Windsor presents turquoise waters perfect for a swim, kayaking, or paddle boarding. Or simply choose to relax by sunbathing on the hotel's comfortable loungers beneath the shade of an umbrella.



Join us from to	Mar 28 Apr 24	Apr 25 May 31	Jun 01 Jul 19	Jul 20 Aug 31	Sep 01 Sep 30	Oct 01 Oct 31
One Day	25	35	50	70	50	35
Weekly	150	210	300	420	300	210
Bi-Weekly	275	385	550	770	550	385
Monthly	625	875	1250	1750	1250	875

